
Page 1 of 1 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. SCTIMST/BMT/OTE/PRF/2024-25/02                              Date: 04.11.2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 01 
 

Tender No.&Date:SCTIMST/BMT/OTE/PRF/2024-25/01 dated.26.09.2024 

Name of Item: DIGITAL 3 PIN MICROMETER SET 

We hereby extend the due dates for the above Open Tender as 

indicated below. 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Particulars Existing To be read as 

Bid Submission End Date & Time 28.10.2024, 05.00 PM 14.11.2024, 05.00 PM 

Submission of Hard Copy of 

Techno-Commercial Bid End Date & 

Time 

02.11.2024, 05.00 PM 18.11.2024, 05.00 PM 

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening 

Date & Time 
04.11.2024, 11.30 AM 19.11.2024, 11.30 AM 

 

 

Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 

*** 

 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY 

BIO MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY WING 

 
(An Institution of National Importance, Dept. of Science and Technology, Govt. of India) 

– 695012 Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram – 695012,  Kerala, India 

 Telephone No: 0471-2340801 / 2520450 / Fax:  4710 -2341814 

/ Website: www.sctimst.ac.in,  / Email: bmtstp@sctimst.ac.in 


